
Sr.No.Application No Student Name 
119817646910812 ABHISHEK PRAJAPAT 
|119397404010897 ABHISHEK SHARMA 
119795593710869 ADITYA DUBE 
1191590542 10819 AJAY KUMAR 
119706778710884 AJAY PARIHAR 
119686017610811 AJAY RAJ 

1 

2 

3 

5 
6 

9 
10 

11 

12 

14 

17 

13 |119859593610858 ANKIT KUMAR 

119466423010815 ASHOK JANGIR 
15 |119906332410879 ASHOK KUMAR 

21 

16 |119520935110850 BASANT KUMAR 
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25 

119566702810884 AJEET KUMAR SUTHAR 

18 |119264154710868 DALEEP KUMAR 

26 

|119661824210830AMIT KUMAR 
119476164410840 AMIT SINGH 

19 |119829243010893 DARIYA SINGH MEGHWAL 
20 119476588710820 DEEPAK 

119711410810819 ANAND 

29 

119100639310878 ANIL KUMAR 
119711073110868 ANISHA SAHARAN 

22 119277849710868 DHARMPAL 
23 119195322410843 DINESH KUMAR 
24 119548664310850 DINESH KUMAR 

119857941410846DINESH KUMAR 
119509018810868GARIMA KASWAN 

33 

119488588910819 BEG RAJ BHAMI 

34 

27 119639273910871 GHANSHYAM SINGH 
28 119920297510858 GOVIND KUMAR GOYAL 

119329601510847|HEMANT 

119166778710828DEVENDRA SINGH 

30 119255579810857 JAIPARKASH 
31 |119441410410840 |JAIVEER SINGH 
32 119498397310867 JAYANT KUMAR RAHAR 

119753363110887 JITENDRA KUMAR 
119658410310843KALAWATI 

42 

35 119646347410874 KAMESH PRIGAWAT 
36 |119482609210892 KANCHAN DADHICH 

44 

37 119623694010845 KISHAN SWAMI 

45 

38 119371461510846 KRISHAN KANT KHARDIA 
39 119422008710850 KULDEEP 
40 119968270410817 KULDEEP 
41 |119259469010840 MANISHA SAHARAN 

43 119517505910828 MUKESH KUMAR 

|119495705710897 NARESH KUMAR 

119727741410864MAYAWATI 

B.Sc. Maths-I 

NISHA 

Father Name 
VJAY KUMAR 

SHUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA 

LOKPAL DUBE 

MANGI LAL 
KHETA RAM PARIHAR 
DEVI LAL 
BAJRANG LAL SUTHAR 

SAMPAT RAM 

KAN SINGH 

ROHATASH 
KUMBHA RAM GOSWAMI 

|SULTANARAM 
POORAN MAL JYANI 

|SHIV NARAYAN 

JUGAL KISHOR 

MOHAN LAL 

|RAM KUMAR BHAMI 
GHERU RAM 

|DUNGAR RAM MEGHWAL 
PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA 

VIKRAM SINGH 

|SANTLAL GOSWAMI 

BHAGU RAM 
BHAJAN LAL 

RADHA KRISHAN 

SATISH KUMAR KASWAN 
BISHAN SINGH 

RATAN LAL 

|SHANKAR LAL JANGIR 

RAMSWARUP 

MUKESH PRAJAPAT 
|ASHOK KUMAR 

MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAMI 
RANJEET SINGH MEGHWAL 

KRISHAN KUMAR 
MANOHAR LAL 

BAL CHAND SWAMI 
LUNA RAM 
BHUP SINGH 

RAM ^INGH BHAKAR 
SULTANARÀM 

/PARTU RAM 
MAHENDER KUMAR 

2LILU RAM 
MANSINGH 

Category Name DOB 
|OBC 

General 
General 

|SC 

SC 
|OBC 

|OBC 

SC 

OBC 
SC 

|OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|SC 
SC 

|SC 

OBC 

SC 

General 

|General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

|General 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

|OBC 

SC 

SC 

General 

General 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
sC 

07-10-2002 
|20/08/2002 
|07-05-2003 

06-06-2002 

|15/07/2002 
|10-10-2001 

08-03-2002 
07-10-2002 
|11-05-2003 
J07-08-1999 
|20/02/2002 
|20/05/2003 
03-10-2002 

04-10-2001 

|15/05/2002 
|07-07-2001 
|26/04/2004 
08-07-2001 

|18/12/2002 
|20/06/2002 
|26/11/2001 
|29/06/2000 
06-05-2001 

02-07-2002 

|08-05-2001 

|28/06/2003 
12-03-2002 

14/07/2000 
|26/06/2003 
07-02-2002 

01-09-2003 

06-09-2001 

03-02-2002 
|30/08/1999 
10-10-2002 

02-10-2003 
20/03/2003 
13/03/2000 
|20/07/2001 
17/12/2001 
18/08/2004 
15/04/2003 
04-05-2004 

20/07/2000 
13/01/2003 

foUTGA, GIRR 5) 331304 



13/06/2002 
24/09/2002 
28/12/2001 
05-10-2002 
10-11-2000 
06-10-2001 

12-10-2003 
12-01-2001 

06-02-2002 
|20/05/2003 

04-11-2002 
03-12-2004 
07-02-2001 
07-05-2000 

|20/03/2003 
05-11-2001 

13/07/2002 
01-01-2001 
08-11-2003 
04-10-2001 

14/12/2002 
30/06/2001 

18/04/2001 
24/03/2003 

08-10-2002 
20/02/2002 
23/04/2002 

05-09-2002 
15/06/2001 
07-07-2003 

05-01-2002 
19/07/2003 
15/01/2001 

01-01-2002 
03-02-2003 
02-07-2002 

20/06/2001 
11-11-2002 
10-02-2001 
04-04-2003 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
General 

OBC 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

General 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

SC 
SC 
SC 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
General 

SC 
SC 

OBC 
OBC 

SC 
OBC 

SC 
|OBC 

PANNA LAL PRAJAPAT 
BHANWARLAL 

SHYOPAT RAM BHAKAR 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 

SUNDER SINGH 
SHIV BHAGWAN MEGHWAL 

SUBHASH CHANDRA 
RANJEET 

LALCHAND GHOTAR 
KESHARI CHAND SAHARAN 

BAJRANG SINGH 

overnineent 

OM PRAKASH 
LICHHAMAN RAM 

|SHISHAPAL 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 

|JUGLAL PANDIYA 
KISHAN LAL 

RAJESH KUMAR 
BHAGAWANA RAM SUTHAR 

MANGI LAL 
RAM SINGH 

AMARCHAND 
BHAGIRATH JHAJHARIYA 

NEMARAM 
MAHENDER KUMAR 

BHAIRU SINGH 
LUNARAM 

PRATAP SINGH 
KISHAN LAL 

GOVIND RAM 
MANGILAL TETARWAL 

RANDHEER SINGH 
PRAHLAD RAM 

DULICHAND BADBARIA 
RANDHEER 

DEEP CHAND 
JYOTRAM MEGHWAL 

(ninu) 

Verified 

RADHA KRISHAN 
RAMJILAL 

PRATAP SINGH 

85 119734283510842 YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT 
84 119774877410874 VIPIN SINGH ROYAL 
83 119612159810876 |VIKASH KUMAR 

119974490310850 VIKAS 
119418983110899 UMMED SINGH 

119864931410816 sUNIL SINGH 
119887928610837 SUNIL SAHARAN 

80 119854339710835 |sUSHILA MEGHWAL 

119534957610859 SUNIL KUMAR 
119341843210831 |sUNIL DHANAK 

79 119523206110837 |sUSHEEL 
78 119740666310882 (SURESH 

119516879210821 SURENDRA KUMAR 
119217196910871 SURENDRA KUMAR 

119245974010840 |SONU JANGIR 
119889019110810 |SHRAWAN KUMAR 

119404748810842|SHAKTIMAN 
119265908010884 |SAVITRI 

119999001410884 |SATISH KUMAR 
SANTOSH 119322534310869 

aeslaaelsss|aslala 

119992394410847 |SANJAY KUMAR 
119447817310876 |SANJAY 
119347143610840 SANESH KUMAR 
119120734510887 |SANDEEP KUMAR 
119649395610872 |SACHINDRA KHARDIA 
119279215210832 ROTASH KUMAR 
119262074310844 REKHA SAINI 
119897951810844 |RAMNIWAS 
119311058310848 RAMESH KUMAR 
119601644010898 RAM SINGH 

119314981610847 RAKESH KUMAR 

82 

69 119102378910839 |SHILPA SAINI 

119820329210845 RAKESH KUMAR 

81 

119153366010859 RAHUL 
119802882110832 RAHUL 
119174360910868 PRITAM 
119950539710869 POONAM 
119462652310837 PAWAN KUMAR 
119214174310877 PAWAN KUMAR 

77 
76 
75 
74 
73 
72 

71 

64 119639969610854 SANJU KUMARI 

70 

68 
67 
66 
65 

63 
62 
61 

60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 

53 
52 
51 

50 
49 
48 
47 
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